
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Gagg - (465134) - Retford SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:31.78 565 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Nova Cent'n 1

2:32.51 556 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:32.58 556 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:32.80 553 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:33.35 547 F 25/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Nova Cent'n 1

2:33.88 542 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:34.43 536 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:34.55 535 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:34.78 532 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:34.87 531 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:35.07 529 H 25/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Nova Cent'n 1

2:35.17 528 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:35.30 527 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:35.88 521 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:36.23 518 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:36.87 511 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

2:37.20 508 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

2:38.43 496 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:39.72 484 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Nova Cent'n 1

2:40.05 481 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:40.74 475 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

2:42.57 459 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:57.02 356 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

3:28.43 218 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
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2:35.30 527 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:33.88 542 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:42.57 459 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:35.17 528 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:36.23 518 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:32.51 556 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:38.43 496 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:34.87 531 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:37.20 508 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

2:32.58 556 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:34.43 536 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:39.72 484 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Nova Cent'n 1

2:34.78 532 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:36.87 511 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

2:32.80 553 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:34.55 535 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:31.78 565 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Nova Cent'n 1

2:35.88 521 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:33.35 547 F 25/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Nova Cent'n 1

2:35.07 529 H 25/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Nova Cent'n 1

2:40.74 475 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

2:40.05 481 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

2:57.02 356 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

3:28.43 218 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
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